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2009 GIRLS’ SWEET SIXTEEN  HOTEL LISTING 

 
REG  HOTEL TEAM HOST 

1 Marshall County (Prin-Ricky Jones) 
AD-Jeff Stokes-jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us 
Coach-Howard Beth-aaron.beth@marshall.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)527-1453(p)-(270)527-6714(AD)-(270)527-0578(f) 

Baymont Inn & Suites 
165 Three Springs Rd, 42104 
Contact:  Nichole  
(270)832-3200 

Charles & Carolyn Hardcastle 
1016 Newman Way,  42104 
(H) 843-8491 (w) 842-4871 (C) 991-7520 

2 Henderson County (Prin-Kim Marshall) 
AD-Jody White-jordan.white@henderson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Jeff Haile-jeff.haile@henderson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)831-8800(p)-(270)831-8868(AD)-(270)831-8880(f) 

Best Western Motor Inn 
PO Box 51847,  42102 
(270) 782-3800 F. (270) 782-2384 
Contact: Linda Thompson 

Ben & Becky Tomblinson 
170 Blue Heron Court, 42103 
(h) 843-1688 

3 Ohio County (Prin-John Stofer) 
AD-James Fulkerson-james.fulkerson@ohio.kyschools.us 
Coach-Brad Johnson-bradley.johnson@ohio.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)274-3366(p)-(270)274-4059(AD)-(270)274-9482(f) 

Baymont Inn & Suites 
165 Three Springs Rd, 42104 
Contact:  Nichole  
(270) 843-3200 

Roger & Joyce Johnson 
1355 Fleenor Way, 42104 
(h) 843-4430 (w) 842-2317 

4 Franklin-Simpson (Prin-Pat Vejr) 
AD-Tim Schlosser-tim.schlosser@simpson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Lex Lindsey-lex.lindsey@simpson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)586-3273(p)-(270)586-3273(AD)-(270)586-2021(f) 

N/A Carroll Lehman/George Wells 
2952 Meadow Ridge Court,  42104 
(h) 843-1689 (c) 535-6372 

5 Elizabethtown (Prin-Steve Smallwood) 
AD-Doug Barnes-doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us 
Coach-Tim Mudd-tim.mudd@etown.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)769-3381(p)-(270)769-3381(AD)-(270)769-2539(f) 

Courtyard by Marriott 
1010 Wilkerson Trace,  42103 
(270) 783-8569 F. (270) 783-8570 
Contact: Jessica 

Jim Croxton/Dave Faxon 
1425 Jenny Court, 42103 
(h) 843-6385 

6 Iroquois (Prin-Joey Riddle) 
AD-Mike Beard-mike.beard@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Al Northington-al.northington@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)485-8269(p)-(502)485-8693(AD)-(502)485-8033(f) 

Fairfield Inn 
1940 Mel Browning Rd.,  42104 
(270) 782-6933 F. (270) 782-6967 
Contact: Allisson 

Gary and Sharon Dillard 
679 Minnie Way, 42101 
(h) 781-1844 (w) 842-6541 

7 Christian Academy-Louisville (Prin-Linda Rafla) 
AD-Mark Butler-mbutler@christianacademylou.org 
Coach-Don Rice-drice1@christianacademylou.org 
Phones-(502)244-3225(p)-(502)244-3225(AD)-(502)244-3193(f) 

Red Roof Inn 
3140 Scottsville Rd.,  42104 
(270) 781-6550 F. (270) 781-6555 
Contact: Paul Patel 

David and Glenda Beals 
8120 Richardsville Rd, 42101 
(h) 777-1897 

8 Simon Kenton (Prin-Martha Setters) 
AD-Jeff Marksberry-jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us 
Coach-Jeff Stowers-jdstowers@fuse.net 
Phones-(859)960-0100(p)-(859)960-0179(AD)-(859)960-0200(f) 

News Inn 
3160 Scottsville Rd.,  42104 
(270) 7813460 f. (270) 782-6967 
Contact: Paul Patel 

Danny and Dru Howell 
1398 Shaker Mill Rd. , 42103 
(h) 842-3108 (w) 842-5727 

9 Boone County (Prin-Mark Raleigh) 
AD-Jon Smith-jon.smith@boone.kyschools.us 
Coach-Nell Fookes-nell.fookes@boone.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)282-5655(p)-(859)282-5655(AD)-(859)282-5653(f) 

Drury Inn 
3250 Scottsville Rd,  42104 
(270)842-7100 p Contact: Jennifer or Kay 

Billy and Diane Grimes 
212 Hillwood Drive, White House TN  37188 
(h) 615-672-3496 (c) 615-584-3496 

10 Montgomery County (Prin-Todd Wilson) 
AD-Bart Rison-bart.rison@montgomery.kyschools.us 
Coach-Janie Robinson-janie.robinson@montgomery.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)497-8765(p)-(859)497-8765(AD)-(859)497-8705(f) 

Hilton Garden Inn 
1020 Wilkinson Trace, 42103 
(270) 781-6778  
Contact:  Lynn Hill 

Bill and Ruth Franklin 
715 Highland Drive,  42103 
(h) 782-1493 

11 Lexington Christian (Prin-Keith Hall) 
AD-Brad Walls-bwalls@lexingtonchristian.org 
Coach-Jason Seamands-jseamands@lexingtonchristian.org 
Phones-(859) 422-5700(p)-(859) 422-5753(AD)-(859) 223-3769(f) 

Microtel 
1980 Mel Browning St,  42104 
(270) 745-9922 f. (270) 745-7369 
Contact:  Preetesh Patel 

Cliff and Mary Nahm 
PO Box 70194,  42102 
(w) 782-2134 (c) 791-5610 

12 Casey County (Prin-Barry Lee) 
AD-Victor Black-victor.black@casey.kyschools.us 
Coach-Randy Salyers-randy.salyers@casey.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)787-6151(p)-(606)787-7877(AD)-(606)787-6408(f) 

Hampton Inn 
233 Three Springs Rd.,  42104 
(270) 842-4100 F. (270) 782-3377 
Contact: Joy Jolly 

Jim and Linda Dinning 
100 Augusta Ave. Bldg. 4D,  42104 
(h) 781-1942 (c) 535-0122 

13 Clay County (Prin-Mike White) 
AD-JoAnne Gregory/Donnie Gray-joanne.gregory@clay.kyschools.us 
Coach-James Burchell-james.burchell@clay.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)598-3737(p)-(606) 596-1034(AD)-(606)598-8976(f) 

Hampton Inn 
233 Three Springs Rd.,  42104 
(270) 842-4100 F. (270) 782-3377 
Contact: Joy Jolly 

David and Miki Wiseman 
1318 Sheffield Ct,  42103 
(h) 842-4383 (w) 781-6700 

14 Breathitt County (Prin-Derek McKnight) 
AD-Mike Holcomb-mike.holcomb@breathitt.kyschools.us 
Coach-Peggy Moore-peggy.moore@breathitt.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)666-7511(p)-(606)666-8406(AD)-(606)666-7765(f) 

Best Western Motor Inn 
PO Box 51847,  42102 
(270) 782-3800 F. (270) 782-2384 
  Contact: Linda Thompson 

Roy and Susie Brassfield 
2120 Kaymoor St.,  42101 

15 Johnson Central (Prin-Phillip Wireman) 
AD-Joey Estep-phillip.estep@johnson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Phillip Wireman-phillip.wireman@johnson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)789-2500(p)-(606)789-2500(AD)-(606)789-2547(f) 

LaQuinta Inn & Suites 
1953 Mel Browning St.,  42104 
(270)783-0083 (800)753-3757 
Contact: Peter Patel 

Dan and Melissa Rudloff 
553 E Main St,  42101 
(h) 781-5886 (w) 781-7754 

16 Rowan County (Prin-Mark Murray) 
AD-Roy E. Wright-roy.wright@rowan.kyschools.us 
Coach-Scott Tackett-scott.tackett@rowan.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)784-8956(p)-(606)784-8956(AD)-(606)784-1067(f) 

Best Western Motor Inn 
PO Box 51847,  42102 
(270) 782-3800 F. (270) 782-2384 
Contact: Linda Thompson 

Gil and Diane Cowles 
1254 31 W By Pass, 42104  

 
Tournament 
Headquarters 

University Plaza, ATTN: Bonnie Hall 
1021 Wilkinson Trace, Bowling Green, KY  42103 
(p) 270-745-0088, (f) 270-842-9585 

HOSTS COORDINATOR 
Eddie & Patty Smith 
513 Muirfield Circle, 42103 
(270) 782-7050 (hm) 842-0303 (wk), 535-1236 (c) 

Coaches Association Ramada Inn, Contact: David Wahl 
4767 Scottsville Road, Bowling Green, KY 42104 
(p) 270-781-3000 (f) 270-782-2591 

WKU Special Events: 
Jeff Younglove, 270-991-2212 (cell)  270-745-5428 (w) 
Rachel Manning, 270-791-3341 (cell)  270-745-5428 (w) 

Tournament Host Bowling Green Convention and Visitors Bureau 
Contact: Amy Cardwell, 270-782-0800. 270-799-6185 (c) 

 


